
COUNTY TOTPlL 

1 .OWW 23.238,992 23,238.992 
1 .OWW 12.934.900 12.934.900 
1 owoo 
1 .OWW 
1 ooow 
1 owoo 
1 owoo 
1 owoo 
1 00000 
1 0.0000 
1 00000 
1 00000 

1 00000 

11;024;500 
8.635.075 

16.034,200 
7.434.357 

15.041,900 
8.618.131 

1 oowo *22,507,935 222.507,935 50.00% 

:L*SSIFICATION: INDUSTRIAL REAL PROPERTY 

1 oowo 56.173 56,173 50.00% 
1 woo0 45,500 45,500 50.00% 
1.WWO 188.950 188,950 50.00% 
~.WWO 201.100 201,100 50.00% 

N/C N/C 
N/C N/C 

1 woo0 165.500 165,500 50.00% 
N/C N/C 

l.WOOO 20.300 20,300 50.00% 
N/C N/C 

1 woo0 3.300 3,300 50.00% 
N/C N/C 
N/C N/C 

1 woo0 2,988.383 2,988,k33 50.00% 
f woo0 21,000 21,000 50.00% 
1 oowo 872.1W 872,100 50.00% 

1 .ooooo 2,722,532 2.722,532 50.00% 
1 oowo 16.096.2W 16.096,200 50.00% 

1.00000 23,381,038 23.381.038 50.00% 

woo0 510.679 510,679 
wwo 929,500 929.500 
wow 250.099 250.099 

1 
t 
1 
1 901.565 goi; 
f 247;OW 247.000 

N/C N/C 
1 00000 16,506,475 16.506.475 

N/C N/C 
1 wow 1,105.100 1.105.100 
1 ooow 949.400 949.400 
1 00000 96,800 96,900 

N/C N/C 
1 woo0 2.742.2w 2.742.2w 
1 00000 6.670.664 6,670.664 
1 00000 1,068,OW 1.068,OW 
1 ooow 2.574.150 2.574.150 

1 .ooooo 4.113.379 4.113.379 
1 .WOW 88,461,9W 88,461.900 

50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 

50 .cm% 

50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 

50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 

50.00% 
50.00% 

1 00000 19,429.282 19.429.282 50.00% 
1. oowo 97.661.400 97.661,400 50.00% 

1 00000 616,820.497 616.820,497 50.00% 
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CDUNTY : 
BRANCH 

YEAR: 2000 
TOWNSHIP: 

ALGANSEE 
BAT*“I* 
BETHEL 
BRDNSDN 
BUTLER 
C*LIFDRNI* 
COLDWATER 
GILEAD 
GIRARD 
KINDERHOOK 
MATTESON 
NDELE 
OVID 
QUINCY 
SHERWOOD 
“NfON 

CITY: 
BRDNSDN 
COLDWATER 

COUNTY TOTAL 
12 - BRI\NC” 

STATE STATE 
S.E.“. ASSESSED EQUALIZED S.E.“. ASSESSED EQUALIZED 

,ULTIPLIER VALUATION “ALUATlclN RATIO JLTIPLIER VALUATION VALUATION RATIO 

N/C N/C 
N/C N/C 
N/C N/C 

z 
N/C 
N/C 

N/C N/C 
N/C N/C 
N/C N/C 
N/C N/C 

N/C N/C 
N/C N/C 

N/C N/C 

LASSIFICATICN: PERSONAL PROPERTY 

1 00000 
1. oowo 
1. owoo 
1 00000 
1 owoo 
1 owoo 
1 .ooouo 
1.00000 
1 .C?OOW 
1.woal 
i.WWO 
i.WOOO 
1 .ooooo 
1 owoo 
1 owoo 
1 owoo 

1.wow 
1 oowo 

885,664 
1.463.250 
1.202.568 
1.875.566 
1.210.543 

497.900 
7,833.600 

336,800 
3.188.700 
1.272,500 
1.128,900 

243,300 
2,637,800 
7.870.354 
1.146.100 
2,174.150 

885.664 
1.463;250 
1.202.568 
1.875.566 
1.210.543 

497,900 
T.833.600 

336,800 
3.188.700 
1.272;500 
1,128.900 

243,300 
2,637,8W 
7.870.354 
1,146.100 
2.174.150 

7.488.405 7.488.405 
60.118,900 60.118,900 

50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 
50.00% 

50.00% 
50.00% 

1.wow 102.575,WO 102,575.000 50.00% 

LASSIFICATION: DEVELOPMENTAL REAL PROPERTY 

N/C N/C 
N/C N/C 
N/C N/C 
N/C N/C 
N/C N/C 
N/C N/C 
N/C N/C 
N/C N/C 

N/C N/C 
N/C N/C 

LASSIFICATIDN: TOTAL REAL AND PERSONAL PROPERTY 

59.847.981 
29.556,850 
28.465.625 
30.364.431 
33.185.257 
18,109,OW 
99.509.275 
19.218.575 
48,907,7W 
79,792,806 
35,510,5w 
11,315,031 

115,924.WO 
93.969.424 
42.378.600 
50,130.222 

59.847.981 .~ .~~ 
29.556.850 
28.465.625 
30.364.431 
33.185,257 
18,109,OW 
99,509.275 
19.218.575 
48.907.700 
79;792;806 
35,510,500 
11.315.031 

115.924,wo 
93.969.424 
42.378.600 
50.130.222 

33.887.704 33.887.704 
262,338,4W 262,338,4W 

1,092.411,381 1.092.411,381 
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